

The Delavan-Delavan Lake Area Chamber of Commerce



Presents the 19th Annual

The Cars Time Forgot Car Show Sunday, July 14th, 2024

8:00 a.m.- 3:00 p.m. Lake Lawn Resort Airport, Hwy 50 Delavan

\$20.00 Registration Mail-in registration is due by July 9, 2024

- All pre-registered vehicles will receive a dash plaque.
- All pre-registered vehicles will be entered in a raffle drawing.
- Best in decade awarded by judges.
- Pop up tents may be placed in front of or behind your car only.
- No carry in alcoholic beverages allowed.
- No pets No grills allowed.

For more information: Website: carstimeforgot.com Email: info@delavanwi.org Phone: 262-728-5095

Return registration form and payment to:

Delavan-Delavan Lake Area Chamber of Commerce 52 E. Walworth Ave., Delavan, WI 53115

Expiration Date _____ Card Security Code ___ Signature __

return with paymen	t	additional accommodations <u>Delavan-Delavan Lake Area Chamber</u>
Car Show Participant Registration Form 2024		
Name		
Address		
City State ZIP		
Email	Phone	
Vehicle: □ Car □ Truck □ Motorcycle Year Make		Model
Car Club Affiliation		
Amount Enclosed. <u>\$20.00 per car</u>		
Make check payable to: Delavan-Delavan Lake Area Chamber of Co	ommerce.	
Bill my □American Express □Discover □Visa □MasterCard	Card #	



carstimeforgot.com

<u>Lodging</u>		
Lake Lawn Resort Host Site 2400 E. Geneva St 262-728-7950 lakelawnresort.com		
Baymont by Wyndham Delavan 1505 South Shore Dr 262-725-7410 wyndhamhotels.com		
Comfort Suites 313 Bauer Parkway 262-740-1000 choicehotels.com		
Main Street Manor of Delavan 112 S. Main St 262-740-0798 mainstreetmanorofdelavan.com		
Snug Lake Harbor on Turtle Lake W7772 Wisconsin Pkwy 608-883-6999 Snug Harbor		
Super 8 by Wyndham 518 Borg Rd262-728-1700 <u>Bookonline.com</u>		
Visit the Delavan Chamber website for additional accommodations Delavan-Delavan Lake Area Chamber		
Model		